		- K	Directo		1	-
	*		ninates Pvt. Ltd	For JRG Lar		
Bangrur Forest Division	Pietr. INDIA Reg. No. 4-Judi. (1)19 Exp. Dt. 30-12-202 COVT. OF PU	NOTARY Shashi Mohan Advocata, SUNAM		298/281 Total 14.53 Revenue 9.08 Revernie 5.45 (Parti) Dhaliwal (Lambardar) Paramjit Singh Avtar Singh	Khewat No./ Revenue/Patti, Lambardar	L.
Printing Date 1	AB	*		570	Khatouni No. / Revenue	2.
9416 Total Page 9 Total Fee 225 Name of Employee/Designation : Printing Date 15-03-2022 12:26:29:880 P.M Revenue Record upto 15/03/202	Mukhtiar Kaur Wd/o Sher Singh S/o Inder Singh 1/288 share Sukhwinder Singh S/o Gurdev Singh S/o Harnam Singh 3/9/11640 share Joginder Singh S/o Gurdev Singh S/o Harnam Singh 319/11640 share Darshan Singh S/o Gurdev Singh S/o Harnam Singh 319/11640 share Karamjit Singh S/o Gurdev Singh S/o Harnam Singh 319/11640 share Jagtar Singh S/o Gurdev Singh S/o Harnam Singh 319/11640 share	Sight State Karamjit Kaur Wd/o Roop Singh S/o Sher Singh 5/864 share Gurwinder Singh S/o Roop Singh S/o Sher Singh 5/864 share Kuldeep Singh S/o Roop Singh S/o Sher Singh 5/864 share Charanjit Kaur 7/864 share Jaswinder Kaur 7/864 share Jaspal Singh 5/32 share		Fatta Singh S/o Sucha Singh So Buta Singh 1/2 share Bihara Singh S/o Bahjan Singh S/o Veer Singh 1/12 share Pahara Singh S/o Bahjan Singh S/o Veer Singh 19/776 share Amrik Singh S/o Bahjan Singh S/o Veer Singh 137/2328 share Pritam Singh S/o Inder Singh S/o Puran Singh 1/12 share Bawa Singh S/o Darbara Singh S/o Bhajan	Name of Owner and details	1. 2. 3.
2 has been entere	SOLT. OF PULL	NOTARY NOTARY OBSIDE SUNAM Advocate, SUNAM Disto Sangur (PD) Disto Sangur (PD)		Pritam Singh S/o Inder Singh S/o Puran Singh Co-sharer vendor Amrik Singh S/o Pritam Singh S/o Inder Singh vendee self cultivation vendee	Name of cultivator and details	4.
d in the computer by True Translatio Into	BALL	RE NOTARIAL		Bore Total	Source of irrigation	5
t in the computer by Patwari		F (8. 56, 57 ° ()	(0Hq 1 are 1.17 centoare) Chahi		Khasra No. & field	6.
je is attest			(0Hq 1 are 1.17 centoare)GM Room Motor	0-8(0-2-2.34) 0-4(0-1-1.17) Chabi 0-4(0-1-1.17) GM Govern Motor 0-8(0-2-2.34) 0-8(0-2.34) 0-8(0-2.34) 0-8(0-2.34) 0-8(0-2.34) 0-8(0-2.34) 0-8(	Area & Nature of Land	7.
NOTARY PUBLIC	Rapt No. 191 Dated 4-2 no. 243 Dated 15-03-202 Vide Rapt No. 94 Sd/- & Round Seal Punjab Land Record Soc Fard Center (Sangrur) Sunam Udham Singh Wi Date	Vide Mutation No. 1337/ Vide Rapt No. 200 mor Singh-Gurwinder Singh has mortgage without p 23-16 to the extent of 298/583 area 5-18 Tota India Branch Sunam in F	share i.e. 4-0 & Khatoun the extent of 40/466 : Ramgarh Jawandhe with Rs. 13,17,000/- Correction No. 49 Correction No. 46	Mutation No. 12963 Sale 13244 Transfer of own 13292 Inheritance 13313 Inheritance Vide Rapt No. 83 Court ( Vide Rapt No. 191 mort S/o Pritam Singh has mc No. 281/562 Khasra No	Remarks	8.

Transaction No. 28416 Total Page 9 Total Fee 225 Name of Employee/Designation : Page No.9 of 2 Printing Date 15-03-2022 12:26:29:880 P.M Revenue Record upto 15/03/202 For JRG Laminates Pvt. Ltd. Mohich Director	HOTARI Shashi Mohan Advocate, SUNAM Dist. Sangur (Pb.) INDIA Reg. No. 4-Jud. (1)1988 Exp. Dt.30-12-2023 Exp. Dt.30-12-2023	Knewat     No./     Khatouni     Name of Owner and details     Name of cultivator and details       Revenue/Patti,     No.     Image: No.     No.     Image: No.     Image: No.       Lambardar     / Revenue     / Revenue     Image: No.     Image: No.     Image: No.	
Same of Employee/Designation : Revenue Record upto 15/03/2022 has been entered in the computer by Patwari True Translation from	p Singh S/o Inder Singh 1/5 p Singh S/o Sher Singh op Singh S/o Sher Singh op Singh S/o Puran Singh Co- Singh S/o Puran Singh Co- Singh S/o Puran Singh 1/2 hangee		inini odinini onigli trinini odini odingruti
slation 1	Bore Tubewell Tubewell	Source of irrigation	5
r by Patwari	6//1/2 Parts1 1 Kanal 0 Marta (0Hq 5 age 5.86 centoare) Agriculture 1 Kanal 0 Marta (0Hq 5 age 5.86 centoare) Chahi 8 Kanal 0 Marta (0Hq 40 are 46.86 centoare) Agriculture 8 Kanal 0 Marta (0Hq 40 are 46.86 centoare) Chahi	Khasra No. & field	6.
	1-0(0-5-5.86) Chahi 1-0(0-40-46.86) Chahi 8-0(0-40-46.86)	Area & Nature of Land	7.
The copy is correct as per construction of Employee	Dated 18-11-2021 firm equitable mortgage K 5//21min(0-8) Total & 6//3(8-4) to the extent 298/578 measuring 23-1 13-19.1/3 Total area Chandigarh in Rs. 3,50,1 Vide Mutation No. 1337 Vide Mutation No. 1337 Vide Mutation No. 1337 Nide Mutation No. 573 meas & Khatouni No. 573 meas & Khatouni No. 573 meas & Khatouni No. 574 n share & Khatouni No. 5 3/8 share & Khatouni extent of 3/8 share & 11.1/2 to the extent o measuring 7-5 to the e 582 measuring 9-6 to t Rajinder Kumar Anil Meenakshi Devi-Veena Goda Ram . Vide Inheritance muta from Roop Singh S/o Ro Gurwinder Singh S/o	Remarks	8.

ar JRG 1 21 Put. Ltd. Mohish Director	Divisional Forest Dirision			Khewat Revenue/Patti Lambardar
1/2 A	574 Tota Reve 0.52 0.32		573 Total Reve 0.52 0.32	No./
*	574 Total 0.85 Revenue 0.527437 Revenue 0.32		573 Total 0.85 Revenue 0.527437 Revenue 0.32	Khatouni No. / Revenue
HOTARY NoTARY Shashi Nohan Advocate SUNAN Advocate SUNAN Post Sangrur (Pb.) Dist Sangrur (Pb.) Bat Sangrur (Pb.) HOLA No. 4-Jud. (1) 1988 Exp. D. 30-12-2023 Exp. D. 30-12-2023 Exp. D. 30-12-2023	Sd/- & Round Scal Punjab Land Record Society Fard Center (Sangrur) Sunam Udham Singh Wala Date			Name of Owner and details
1/16 share Kamlesh Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Veena Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Savita Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share exchangee cultivation exchangee True Translation	Pahara Singh S/o Bhajan Singh S/o Veer Singh Co- sharer exchanger Ramesh Kumar S/o Madan Lal 1/4 share Anil Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Champa Devi Wd/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Mohinder Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram	1/16 share Kamlesh Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Veena Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Savita Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Meenakshi Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share exchangee cultivation exchangee	Amrik Singh S/o Bhajan Singh S/o Veer Singh Co- sharer exchanger Ramesh Kumar S/o Madan Lal 1/2 share Anil Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Rajinder Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share ChampaDevi Wd/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Mohinder Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram	Name of cultivator and details
:	Bore Tubewell		Bore Bore Tubewell	Source of irrigation
Inguage is attested	5//18/1 Parts 1 6 Kanal 17 Marla (0Hq 34 are 65.12 centoare) Agriculture 6 Kanal 17 Marla (0Hq 34 are 65.12 centoare) Chabi	6 Kanal 17 Marla (0Hq 34 are 65.12 centoare) Chahi	5//12 5//20min Parts 2 Min1 Total 1 Total 1 6 Kanal 17 Marla (0Hq 34 are 65.12 centoare) Accientate	Khasra No. & ficid
10	6-17(0-34-65.12) Chahi 6-17(0-34-65.12)		6-14(0-33-89.24) Chahi Chahi 6-17 (0-34-65.12)	Area & Nature of Land
Vide Transfer of ownet 2018 out of Khatouni I 6//7/1(4-15) 6//9/1min Wd/o Roop Singh S/u Singh S/o Roop Singh S/o Singh S/o Roop Singh has been sanctioned. Vide Transfer of owne 2018 bearing Khatoun 6//9/1min(0-16) area 5 S/o Sher Singh 1/4 share i Singh S/o Sher Singh 1/4 share i Singh S/o Sher Singh Singh S/o Sher Singh Singh S/o Sher Singh	Singla S/o Bhag Ram Kumar S/o Hari Dass Krishan Kumar S/o Dhu Correction has been san Vide Transfer of owner 2018 out of total khew Kaur Wd/o Roop Sing favour of Kuldeep Sin 2/3537 share Gurwind Singh 2/3537 share. Mt	Dass 1/5 share has been present Jamabandi Yea sale No. 12963 did not entered. so now vide Khewat No. 298/576 h Kundan Lal 1/2 share F Bindu Kumar 1/2 share be granted vide mutat Mohan Lal S/o Hans R.	No. 281/563 Neena Ra Lal 1/2 share Payal Ba Kumar 1/2 share critered 12963 from Neena Rani 1/2 share Payal Bansal V 1/2 share in favour of Hans Raj 1/5 share Reet Ram 1/5 share Subhash Kum Dass 1/5 share Subhash Kum	Kemaks



For JRG	Sangrui Forest Division	
For JRG Laminates Pvt. Ltd. Moluid	Masiino teetast Official	Copy of Jamaba I. Khewat No./ Revenue/Patti, Lambardar
Port. Ltd. Director	7	ndi. 2015-20 2. Khatouni No. / Revenue
Printing Date 15-03-2022 12:26:29:880 P.M Revenue NOTARY NOTARY NOTARY NOTARY NOTARY NOTARY NOTARY NOTARY NOTARY NOTARY NOTARY Advocate. SUNAM Advocate. SUNAM INDIA NDIA Reg. No. 4-Jud. (1)1988 Exp. Dt.30-12-2023 Shashi Mohatt		016 Village Chhajli-B, Hadb: 3. Name of Owner and details
enue Record upto 15/03/2022 has been ente	Fatta Singh S/o Bhajan Singh S/o Veer Singh Co- sharer vendor Ramesh Kumar S/o Madan Lal 1/2 Champa Devi Wd/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Mohinder Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Rajinder Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Kamlesh Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Meenakshi Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Veena Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share veena Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share vendees cultivation vendees	Copy of Jamabandi. 2015-2016 Village Chhajli-B, Hadbast No. 36 Tehsil Sunam Udham Singh Wala Distt Sangrur     1.   2.   3.   4.   5   5     I.   2.   3.   4.   5   5   5     Khewat   No.   4.   5   5   5   5     Revenue/Patti,   No.   Name of Owner and details   Name of cultivator and details   Source of irrigation   Khatoun     Lambardar   / Revenue   / Revenue   / Revenue   Name of cultivator and details   Source of irrigation   Khatoun
red in the computer by Patwar True Translation, from. Into	Tubewell Tubewell Total	a Distt San 5 Source of irrigation
er by Patwari	5//23 5//24 5//24 Parts 4 19 Kanal 8 Marla (0Hq 98 are 13.63 centoare) Agriculture 19 Kanal 8 Marla (0Hq 98 are 13.63 centoare) Chabi	g <b>rur</b> 6. Khasra No. & field
atwari Signature of Employee	rho chabi 7-3(0-36-16.88) Chabi 1-3(0-5-81.74) GM Well 20-11 (1-3-95.36) 1 Kanal 3 Marla (0Hq 5 are 81.74 centoare) Non Agriculture 1 Kanal 3 Marla (0Hq 5 are 81.74 centoare) Mon Agriculture 1 Kanal 3 Marla (0Hq 5 are 81.74 centoare) GM Well The	7. Area & Nature of Land
Signature of Employee	16-9-2016 bearing Khast 16-9-2016 bearing Khast Khasra Nos. 5//22(8-0) Khatouni No. 579(7/16 5//19min(1-9-4.50) Khat Nos. 5//19min(2-1-4.5 Khatouni No. 581(7/16 5//19min(4-9) Khatouni Khasra Nos. 5//13(9-6) ft Goda Ram 7/16 share Rajinder Kumar S/o Sa been presented for sancti to vide Sale Mutation N 22/123/1/3240 Dated 24 No. 571 Khasra Nos. ( Sher Singh 1/1 share & to the extent of 38/476 share in ft Ltd. Village Chhajli. Mu Vide Mutation No. 1410 Sd/- & Round Seal Punjab Land Record So Fard Center (Sangrur) Sunam Udham Singh W Date	8. Remarks

1.	2	3.	1. 2 3 4.	s	+-	I. a statut of
Khewat No./ Revenue/Patti, Lambardar	Khatouni No. / Revenue	Name of Owner and details	Name of cultivator and details	Source of irrigation	-	Area
	578		Fatta Singh S/o Sucha Singh S/o Buta Singh Co- sharer vendor Gurjant Singh S/o Pritum Singh 1/2 share	Bore	6/11/1 6/12	1-10(0-7-38.79) Chahi 8-(0-40-46.86) Chahi
24			Antrik Singh S/o Pritam Singh 1/6 share Karamji Kaur Wd/o Roop Singh 1/9 share	Bore	6//4	5-18(0-29-84.56) Chahi
			Gurwinder Singh S/o Roop Singh 1/9 share	Bore	6//7/1	4-15(0-24-2.82) Chabi
			A CUMPES CHITLA BUILL A CUMPES	Bore	6//9/1	3-13(0-18-46.38) Chahi
				Total	Parts 5 Min1	23-16 (1-20-39.40)
					Total 4 23 Kanal 16 Marla	
					(1 Hq 20 are 39.40 centoare)	
					Agriculture 23 Kanal 16 Marla	
					(1 Hq 20 are 39.40 centoare) Chahi	

Page No.9 of 6 Printing Date 15-03-2022 12:26:29:880 P.M Revenue Record upto 15/03/2022 has been entered in the computer by Patwari

o l

HOTARY Shashi Mohan Dist. Sangrur (Pb.) AQ6 peg Exp. 01.30-12-No. 4-353dl. [1] VJAB \*

For JRG Laminates Pvt. Ltd.

Divisional Forest Officet Sangrur Forest Division SANGR Mohida

True Translation from .... ...... ... language is attested 64 

SUNAM (Sangrur) INDIA NOTARY PUBLIC

Into...

Source of irrigation Khasra No. & field krasta No. & field Area & Nature of Land   nder Singh Co- Madan Lal 1/2 Bore 5//18/2 0-19(0-4-80.56)   Madan Lal 1/2 Bore 5//19min 1-94-50   S/o Goda Ram Total Parts 2 0-7-46.14) Chahi   S/o Goda Ram Total 1 Parts 2 2-84.50   S/o Goda Ram 2 Kanal 8 Marfa 2-84.50   S/o Goda Ram 2 Kanal 8 Marfa 2-86.70)   S/o Goda Ram 2 Kanal 8 Marfa Chahi   S/o Goda Ram 4.50 Sarsai Chahi 2-86.70   S/o Goda Ram Collegi and 2 Kanal 8 Marfa Kanal 8   S/o Goda Ram 2 Kanal 8 Marfa Kanal 8		+	1			5	6,	1.	8
579   Pargat Singh S/o Sher Singh S/o Inder Singh Co- share   Bore   5/18/2   0-19(0.4-80.56)     share   Champa Devi Wd/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share   Bore   5//19min   Chahi     Mohinder Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share   I/16 share   Total   Parts 2   2-84.50     Anil Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share   I/16 share   2 Kanal 8 Marla   0-12.26.70)     Rajinder Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share   1/16 share   2 Kanal 8 Marla   0-12.26.70     Kamlesh Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share   1/16 share   004 2 are 26.70   0-12.26.70     Kamlesh Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share   0/14 1 are 26.70   2 Kanal 8 Marla     Kamlesh Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share   0/14 3 are 26.70   2 Kanal 8 Marla     Kanal Sande   2 Kanal 8 Marla   4.50 Sarsai   4.50 Sarsai	1000	No. / Reven	a	Owner and details	Name of cultivator and details	ă I		Area & Nature of Land	Remarks
580 NOTAP: Shashi Mohan Advocate. SUNAN Dist. Sangur (Pb.) ND(A Exp. Dt.30. i2.2023 MOTAP: Advocate. SUNAN Dist. Sangur (Pb.) ND(A Exp. Dt.30. i2.2023 MOTAP: Advocate. SUNAN Dist. Sangur (Pb.) ND(A Exp. Dt.30. i2.2023 MOTAP: Advocate. SUNAN ND(A Exp. Dt.30. i2.2023 MOTAP: Advocate. SUNAN ND(A Exp. Dt.30. i2.2023 MOTAP: Advocate. SUNAN ND(A Exp. Dt.30. i2.2023 MOTAP: Advocate. SUNAN ND(A Exp. Dt.30. i2.2023 MOTAP: Advocate. SUNAN MOTAP: Advocate. SUNAN MOTAP: M	Lumbardar	/ Reven 579			t Singh S/o Sher Singh S/o r vendor Ramesh Kumar S/o pa Devi Wd/o Satpal Singh thare nder Kumar S/o Satpal Singh fhare Kumar S/o Satpal Singh fhare esh Rani D/o Satpal Singh thare akshi Rani D/o Satpal Singh thare a Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o a Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o a Rani D/o Satpal Singh S/o	Bore Total	n al 8 María 12 are 26,70 e) e) ture ture al 8 María al 8 María 12 are 26,70 e) Chahi	0-19(0-4-80.56) Chahi 1-9-4.50 (0-7-46.14) Chahi 2-8-4.50 (0-12-26.70) Chabi	Sd'- & Round Seal Punjab Land Record Soci Fard Center (Sangrur) Sunam Udham Singh Wa Date
Aminates Pvt. Ltd.   No. 4-Jed. (1)1988   share   Rajinder Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram     Mohick   No. 4-Jed. (1)1988   No. 4-Jed. (1)1988   Rajinder Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram     Mohick   No. 4-Jed. (1)1988   No. 4-Jed. (1)1988   Rajinder Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram     Mohick   No. 4-Jed. (1)1988   No. 4-Jed. (1)1988   Rajinder Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram     Mohick   No. 4-Jed. (1)1988   No. 4-Jed. (1)1988   Rajinder Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram     Mohick   No. 4-Jed. (1)1988   No. 600   Ram   No. 600     Mohick   No. 600   Ram   No. 600   Ram     Mohick   Savita Ram   No. 600   Ram   No. 600   Agriculture     Mohick   Savita Ram   No. 600   Ram   No. 600   Ram   No. 600     Mohick   No. 600   Savita Ram   No. 600   Ram   No. 600   No. 600     Mohick <t< td=""><td></td><td>580</td><td>* Sha Advo</td><td>OTARL Shi Mohan ate, Sunam Bangur (Pb)</td><td>Pargat Singh S/o Sher Singh S/o Inder Singh Co- sharer vendor Ramesh Kumar S/o Madan Lal 1/2 share Champa Devi Wd/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Mohinder Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Anil Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16</td><td>Bore Bore Bore Total</td><td>5//19min 5//20 5//21min Parts 3 Min2</td><td>2-1-4.50 (010-49.65) Chahi 6-14(0-33-89.24) Chahi 6-16(0-34-39.83) Chahi 15-11-4.50 (0-78-78.72)</td><td></td></t<>		580	* Sha Advo	OTARL Shi Mohan ate, Sunam Bangur (Pb)	Pargat Singh S/o Sher Singh S/o Inder Singh Co- sharer vendor Ramesh Kumar S/o Madan Lal 1/2 share Champa Devi Wd/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Mohinder Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16 share Anil Kumar S/o Satpal Singh S/o Goda Ram 1/16	Bore Bore Bore Total	5//19min 5//20 5//21min Parts 3 Min2	2-1-4.50 (010-49.65) Chahi 6-14(0-33-89.24) Chahi 6-16(0-34-39.83) Chahi 15-11-4.50 (0-78-78.72)	



Director

10

The copy is correct as per co				- multimetime (	The second s			
4.50 Sarsai (5 inq 46 arc 17.7	<li>107 Kanal 19 Maria</li>	Hq 46 are 19.92 centoare	1.50 Sarsai (5 )	Agriculture 107 Kanal 19 Marla 4	are 53.19 centoare) Total 19	Total Parts 28 Area 117 Kanal 18 Marla 4.50 Sarsai (5 Hq 96 are 53.19 centoare) Agriculture 107 Kanal 19 Marla 4.50 Sarsai (5 Hq 46 are 19.92 centoare) 107 Kanal 19 Marla 4.50 Sarsai (5	Area 117 K anal 19 Marta (0	Total Parts 28 Non Agriculture 9 Ka
Sd/- & Round Seal Punjab Land Record Society Fard Center (Sangrur) Sunam Udham Singh Wala Date 15-3-2022	Chabi 0-16(0.4-4.69) Chabi 5-18 (0-29-84.56)	6//9/1-min Parts 2 Min 1 Total 1 5 Kanal 18 Marla (0Hq 29 are 84.56 centoare) Agriculture 5 Kanal 18 Marla (0Hq 29 are 84.56 centoare) Chabi	Bore Total	Fatta Singh S/o Sucha Singh S/o Buta Singh Co-sharer vendor Roop Singh S/o Sher Singh vendee cultivation vendee	Fatta Singh Sio Sucha S Co-sharer vendor Roop 1 vendee cultivation vendee	73	583	
roma no	Area & Nature of Land	Khasra No. & ficid	Source of irrigation	Name of cultivator and details	Name of cultiv	Name of Owner and details	Khatouni No. / Revenue	Khewat No./ Revenue/Patti, Lambardar
Damarter.	1.	6.	5	1. 2. 3. 4. 5	4.	3.	2.	1.

Page No.9 of 9 Printing Date 15-03-2022 12:26:29:880 P.M Kevenue Kecord upto

True Translation from ......

×

Into.... Cu SCilt ... language is attested

SUNAM (Sangrur) INDIA NOTARY PUBLIC

For JRG Laminates Pvt. Ltd. Mohish at Sr. No. 2422 Dt. This document is entered 16 12/2/2/

Divisional Forest Officer Bangrur Forest Division